
Sgt. Smith Middle School Academy 

for Broadcasting and Health Science 

 

Home of the Sharks 2022-2023 

 

 

Shark Zone Tutoring Schedule 

 
Sign out is before 3:00pm on Monday and before 4:00pm Tuesday-Friday. 
School Office hours are 8:40am-4:40pm 

PERIOD REGULAR Early 

Release  

Monday 

Early Release 

Extended  

Homeroom  

Homeroom 

 

9:35-9:38 

(3 min) 

9:35 – 9:42 
(7 min) 

9:35 – 10:06 
(31 min) 

1st  

 

9:38-10:26 
(48 min) 

9:42 – 10:22 
(40 min) 

10:06– 10:43 
(37 min) 

2nd 

 

10:30– 11:18 
(48 min) 

10:26 – 11:06 
(40 min) 

10:47– 11:24 
(37 min) 

3rd 

 

6th Grade Lunch 

11:22 – 12:10 
 

(48 min) 

11:10-11:50 

 
(40 min) 

11:28– 12:05 
 

(37 min) 

4th  

 

7th Grade Lunch 

12:14 – 1:02 
 

(48 min) 

11:54 – 12:34 

 
(40 min) 

12:09 – 12:46 

 
(37 min) 

5th  

 

8th Grade Lunch 

1:06-1:54 
 

(48 min) 

12:38-1:18 

 
(40 min) 

12:50 – 1:27 

 
(37 min) 

6th 

 

1:58-2:46 
(48 min) 

1:22-2:02 
(40 min) 

1:31– 2:08 
(37 min) 

7th 

 

2:50– 3:38 
(48 min) 

2:06 – 2:46 
(40 min) 

2:12-2:49 
(37 min) 

8th 3:42 – 4:30 
(48 min) 

2:50– 3:30 
(40 min) 

2:53-3:30 
(37 min) 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 

Language 

Arts/Reading  

Math   Science  Social Studies  


