

Sgt. Smith Middle School Academy for Broadcasting and Health Science Home of the Sharks 2022-2023

PERIOD	REGULAR	Early Release	Early Release Extended
		Monday	Homeroom
Homeroom	9:35-9:38	9:35 - 9:42	9:35 - 10:06
	(3 min)	(7 min)	(31 min)
1 st	9:38-10:26	9:42 - 10:22	10:06- 10:43
	(48 min)	(40 min)	(37 min)
2 nd	10:30- 11:18	10:26 - 11:06	10:47- 11:24
	(48 min)	(40 min)	(37 min)
3 rd	11:22 - 12:10	11:10-11:50	11:28- 12:05
6 th Grade Lunch	(48 min)	(40 min)	(37 min)
4 th	12:14 - 1:02	11:54 - 12:34	12:09 - 12:46
7 th Grade Lunch	(48 min)	(40 min)	(37 min)
5 th	1:06-1:54	12:38-1:18	12:50 - 1:27
8 th Grade Lunch	(48 min)	(40 min)	(37 min)
6 th	1:58-2:46	1:22-2:02	1:31- 2:08
	(48 min)	(40 min)	(37 min)
7 th	2:50- 3:38	2:06 - 2:46	2:12-2:49
	(48 min)	(40 min)	(37 min)
8th	3:42 - 4:30	2:50- 3:30	2:53-3:30
	(48 min)	(40 min)	(37 min)

Shark Zone Tutoring Schedule

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	Language Arts/Reading	Math	Science	Social Studies

Sign out is before 3:00pm on Monday and before 4:00pm Tuesday-Friday. School Office hours are 8:40am-4:40pm